 PRODUCT FACT SHEET
U8903B Performance Audio Analyzer
Easily Measure Your Most Demanding Audio Devices
Make multi-function and high-performance audio
measurements with the new U8903B audio
analyzer. The U8903B comes with low residual
distortion of less than —110 dB and a wide
analysis bandwidth of 1.5 MHz, offering the

Figure 4. U8903B’s GUI, showing 8 analyzer
channel measurements
Ordering information
Product model Description
U8903B-STD Performance audio analyzer, 2 channels
Standard shipped
items:
USB cable
Power cord
Keysight U8903B performance audio analyzer product
Certificate of calibration
Measurement channel options
U8903B-AN4 Analog analyzer, 4 channels
U8903B-AN8 Analog analyzer, 8 channels
U8903B-DGT Digital audio card
U8903B-BLU Bluetooth card
Bundling options
U8903B-201 Performance audio analyzer with 4 analog analyzer channels, digital
audio (AES3/ SPDIF and DSI digital audio)
U8903B-209 Performance audio analyzer; 2 channels with 50 Ohm impedance
(increase bandwidth to 1.5 MHz)
Optional hardware
U8903B-AUX Two monitor outputs and one auxiliary output (DC)
Product model Description
Optional software
N3431A Wide bandwidth option - 1.5 MHz (fixed perpetual license)
N3432A POLQA measurement software (fixed perpetual license)
N3433A POLQA & PESQ measurement software (fixed perpetual license)
N3434A AES3/ SPDIF and DSI digital audio (fixed perpetual license)
N3435A AES3/ SPDIF digital audio (fixed perpetual license)
N3436A DSI digital audio (fixed perpetual license)
Optional accessories
11500A Cable assembly, Type-N (male) to Type-N (male), DC to 6.0 GHz
U8903A-101 Male BNC to male BNC cable; 1.2 m
U8903A-102 Male BNC to male RCA cable, 2 m
U8903A-103 Male XLR to female XLR cable; 2 m
U8903B-105 Cable, digital serial interface
U8903A-107 Cable, accessory - male XLR-2 male BNC analyzer, 0.26 m
U8903A-108 Cable, accessory - female XLR-2 male BNC generator, 0.26 m
U8903A-109 BNC accessory kit
U8903A-908 Rackmount kit
U8903B-1A7 Calibration + uncertainties + guardbanding
U8903B-A6J ANSI Z540-1-1994 calibration
U8903B-UK6 Commercial calibration with test result data